KENTUCKY YMCA YOUTH ASSOCIATION

2021 VIRTUAL MIDDLE SCHOOL KYA AGENDA

Pre-conference KYA:

ALL SCHEDULED EVENTS ARE MANDATORY UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

The following meetings will have pre-recorded videos sent before the conference to
participants to review:
-Adult Chaperone

-Bill Sponsors

-Committee Chairs

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 1 1th

9:00-9:30 AM

9:30-9:45 AM

9:45-11:15 AM

11:15-11:30 AM
11:30-12:00 PM

12:00-12:45 PM

12:45 PM

12:45-2:30 PM

Opening Session

Delegation Meeting

Bluegrass and Commonwealth Committees Meet

House 1
House 2

Senate 1
Senate 2

BREAK

General Assembly
Lunch for Bluegrass/Commonwealth Delegates

Governor’s Office Opens
Lt. Governor’s Office Opens

Bluegrass and Commonwealth Chambers Meet

House
Senate

Zoom Webinar

Chosen by Advisor

Zoom Interactive
Zoom Interactive

Zoom Interactive
Zoom Interactive

Zoom Webinar

Zoom Interactive
Zoom Interactive

Zoom Interactive
Zoom Interactive



THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 1 1th (Continued)

2:30-3:00 PM General Assembly Zoom Webinar

*** Once Closing Session adjourns, Day 1 programming is optional. ***

6:00-7:30 PM Optional Mandatory Fun led by your Presiding Officers!
Trivia Room Zoom Interactive
Mini-Games (Wiki-races, fake debate, and more!) Zoom Interactive

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 12th

9:00-9:30 AM General Assembly Zoom Webinar
9:30 AM Governor's Office Zoom Interactive
Lt. Governor’s Office opens Zoom Interactive
9:30 AM-12:00 PM  Bluegrass and Commonwealth Chambers Meet Assigned Chambers
House Zoom Interactive
Senate Zoom Interactive

12:00-12:45 PM Lunch for Bluegrass/Commonwealth Delegates

1:00-2:00 PM Closing Session Zoom Webinar

We hope to see you at

GO FORIT| GFI
January 2022

Register today at:
www.kyymca.org/gfi



